PRIVATE ANTENNA TOWERS AND SATELLITE STATIONS.  Such structures are governed by 

the Telecommunications Act of 1996, as amended from time to time, and by the 
provisions of the Sycamore City Code, Title 3, Chapter 15. 

4. DETACHED GARAGES AND CARPORTS. 

a. MAXIMUM AREA:  One thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet or eight 

percent (8%) of the lot area, whichever is less. 

b. MAXIMUM NUMBER:  One (1) per residential lot. 

c. ACCESS.  A continuous paved surface shall be provided between any garage or 
carport and the adjoining public right-of-way or alley.

[...]

yards for the storage or shelter of motor vehicles with no facilities for 
mechanical service or repair of a retail nature. All licensed vehicles, trailers, 

boats and recreational vehicles shall have permanent enclosed garage space. 
Such buildings may not exceed thirty-five (35) feet in height or two thousand 
five-hundred (2,500) square feet on the first floor level. Detached private 
garages may exceed 2,500 square feet by special use only.  Private detached 
garages shall not be closer than fifty (50) feet from the rear and side lot lines.    

• Private Stables and Livestock Buildings.